17
Sensing Bar Lighting — OPB-S Series
B
ar
 L
ig
ht
in

CB/RCB
O
pt
io
ns
Sensing Bar Lighting
OPB-S Series
Built-in sensor allows brightness monitoring and
feedback control for long-term stability
•	“FALUX sensing” enables monitoring of brightness and feedback control.
•	Easily adjust multiple lighting elements at the same brightness using default brightness data and standard brightness
data stored internally.
Specifications
Model Illumination Area [mm] Weight [g] Power Consumption [W] Outline Drawing
OPB-S5015W 50 × 15 60 3.1 1
OPB-S10015W 100 × 15 85 6.2 2
OPB-S15015W 150 × 15 110 9.0 3
OPB-S20015W 200 × 15 145 12.0 4
OPB-S25015W 250 × 15 175 14.7 5
OPB-S30015W 300 × 15 205 17.6 6
Applications
18
Sensing Bar Lighting — OPB-S Series
B

ol
le
rs
OPPD-15
OPPD-30
OPPF
O
pt
io
ns
CB/RCB
Options/Accessories
Diffusion plate (transmittance: 60%) [For backlight] 	 Diffusion plate (transmittance: 80%) [For wide-area illumination]
Model Applicable Lighting Weight [g] Model Applicable Lighting Weight [g]
DF-OPB-5015 OPB-S5015W 5 DF80-OPB-5015 OPB-S5015W 5
DF-OPB-10015 OPB-S10015W 10 DF80-OPB-10015 OPB-S10015W 10
DF-OPB-15015 OPB-S15015W 15 DF80-OPB-15015 OPB-S15015W 15
DF-OPB-20015 OPB-S20015W 20 DF80-OPB-20015 OPB-S20015W 20
DF-OPB-25015 OPB-S25015W 25 DF80-OPB-25015 OPB-S25015W 25
DF-OPB-30015 OPB-S30015W 30 DF80-OPB-30015 OPB-S30015W 30
Transparent cover	 Polarizing plate
Model Applicable Lighting Weight [g] Model Applicable Lighting Weight [g]
TC-OPB-5015 OPB-S5015W 5 PL-OPB-5015 OPB-S5015W 5
TC-OPB-10015 OPB-S10015W 10 PL-OPB-10015 OPB-S10015W 10
TC-OPB-15015 OPB-S15015W 15 PL-OPB-15015 OPB-S15015W 15
TC-OPB-20015 OPB-S20015W 20 PL-OPB-20015 OPB-S20015W 20
TC-OPB-25015 OPB-S25015W 25 PL-OPB-25015 OPB-S25015W 25
TC-OPB-30015 OPB-S30015W 30 PL-OPB-30015 OPB-S30015W 30
Bracket
Model Applicable Lighting Shape Weight [g] Outline Drawing Remarks
BKT-OPB-L All OPB-S Series models L-shaped 20 7
Lighting angles can also be adjusted between 0 and 90°.